EMMAUS CLASSICAL ACADEMY

Crow with us.

EQUIP BOOKLIST// 2020-2021

Note: This course is still in development, so some titles may change. We will update all enrolled

families with the final booklist when the syllabus has been finalized.

Required Books

Laches

Beowulf

The Hobbit

To Kill a Mockingbird

The Writing Life

Jonah

As You Like It

The Lady’s Not for Burning
Narrow Road to the Interior

The Light Princess

Updated 8/27/2020

Author

Plato

Seamus Heaney (trans))
J.R.R. Tolkien

Harper Lee

Annie Dillard

English Standard Version
William Shakespeare
Christopher Fry

Matsuo Basho

George MacDonald

ISBN-13
9780872201347
9780374111199
9780547928227
9780060935467
9780060919887
(any publisher)
9780743484862
9780822214311
9781611806892

9780802818614



