EMMAUS CLASSICAL ACADEMY Grow with us.

EQUIP BOOKLIST// 2020-2021

Note: This course is still in development, so some titles may change. We will update all enrolled families with the final booklist when the syllabus has been finalized.

Required Books	Author	ISBN-13
Laches	Plato	9780872201347
Beowulf	Seamus Heaney (trans.)	9780374111199
The Hobbit	J.R.R. Tolkien	9780547928227
To Kill a Mockingbird	Harper Lee	9780060935467
The Writing Life	Annie Dillard	9780060919887
Jonah	English Standard Version	(any publisher)
As You Like It	William Shakespeare	9780743484862
The Lady's Not for Burning	Christopher Fry	9780822214311
Narrow Road to the Interior	Matsuo Bashō	9781611806892
The Light Princess	George MacDonald	9780802818614